Sunday

September 2017 - PCS Calendar

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

27

28

29

30

31
12:15pm Brown bag
lunch with Rabbi Julie

6:30pm Potluck
supper at Rabbi
Julie's home

9:15am Morning
meditation, Shabbat
morning service, 10
am

Parashat Ki Tetze

Labor Day

7:30pm Religious
Practices Committee
meeting

7
12:15pm Brown bag
lunch with Rabbi Julie

8
7:30pm Back to Shul
Night!

9:15am Morning
meditation, Shabbat
morning service, 10
am

Parashat Ki Tavo

10

11

12

13

14

15

16
9:15am Morning
meditation, Shabbat
morning service, 10
am
9:00pm Selichot
service with Rabbi
Julie
Parashat Nitzavim  __

17

First day of Hebrew
School!

18

19
7:30pm PCS Board of
Trustees meeting

20
Rosh HaShanah
(5778)
begins at sundown

21
Rosh HaShanah
(5778)
2:30pm Tashlich at
Nannahagen Park

22
Rosh HaShanah

23
9:15am Morning
meditation, Shabbat
Shuva morning
service, 10 am
Shabbat Shuvah
Parashat Haazinu

24

25

26

27

28

12:15pm Brown bag
lunch with Rabbi Julie

29
Yom Kippur (5778)
begins at sundown

30
Yom Kippur (5778)




