

September 2017 - PCS Calendar

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
27	28	29	30	31	1	2
			12:15pm Brown bag lunch with Rabbi Julie	6:30pm Potluck supper at Rabbi Julie's home		9:15am Morning meditation, Shabbat morning service, 10 am Parashat Ki Tetze
3	Labor Day	4	5	6	7	8
		7:30pm Religious Practices Committee meeting		12:15pm Brown bag lunch with Rabbi Julie	7:30pm Back to Shul Night!	9:15am Morning meditation, Shabbat morning service, 10 am Parashat Ki Tavo
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
						9:15am Morning meditation, Shabbat morning service, 10 am 9:00pm Selichot service with Rabbi Julie Parashat Nitzavim -
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
First day of Hebrew School!		7:30pm PCS Board of Trustees meeting	Rosh HaShanah (5778) begins at sundown	Rosh HaShanah (5778) 2:30pm Tashlich at Nannahagen Park	Rosh HaShanah	9:15am Morning meditation, Shabbat Shuva morning service, 10 am Shabbat Shuvah Parashat Haazinu
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
			12:15pm Brown bag lunch with Rabbi Julie	Yom Kippur (5778) begins at sundown		Yom Kippur (5778)